Form 080/01
Complimentary Reference Material
This PDF has been made available as a complimentary service for you to assist in
evaluating this model for your testing requirements.
TMG offers a wide range of test equipment solutions, from renting short to long
term, buying refurbished and purchasing new.  Financing options, such as
Financial Rental, and Leasing are also available on application.
TMG will assist if you are unsure whether this model will suit your requirements.

or registered trademarks of their respective companies.
03/02      HB/XBS 60W-15629-0
Ordering Information
TCA-1MEG – TekConnect-to-1MEG High-impedance
Buffer Amplifier.
Includes: Buffer Amplifier; Instruction/Service Manual;
1 – P6139A; Certificate of Traceable Calibration;
TDS6000, TDS7000 and CSA7000 Series product
software upgrade CD(s).
Service Options
C3 – Three years of Calibration Services
(initial certification + 2 calibrations).
C5 – Five years of Calibration Services
(initial certification + 4 calibrations).
D1 – Test data on delivery and with further
calibrations; Must order with C3.
D3 – Test data on delivery and with further
calibrations; Must order with C3.
D5 – Test data on delivery and with further
calibrations; Must order with C5.
R3 – Repair warranty extended to cover three years.
R5 – Repair warranty extended to cover five years.
Recommended
Accessories
Passive Voltage Probes
P6101B – 15 MHz, 1X, Passive.
P6139A – 500 MHz, 10X, Passive.
High Voltage Probes
P5205 – 1.3 kVRMS, 100 MHz, Active Differential.
P5210 – 4.4 kVRMS, 50 MHz, Active Differential.
P6015A – 20 kV, 1000X, 75 MHz, Passive.
P5100 – 2.5 kV, 100X, 250 MHz, Passive.
Micro-volt Differential Probe
ADA400A – 1 MHz, 100X/10X/1X/0.1X, Micro-volt
Differential Preamplifier.
Current Measurement Tools
AM503S – AC/DC, 5 mA to 700 Amp, Current
Amplifier Measurement System. (Extended Current
Capability by ordering additional Current Probes).
P6021 – AC, 60 MHz, Current Probe.
P6022 – AC, 120 MHz, Current Probe.
Cables and Terminations
012-0057-01 – 50 Ω BNC to BNC Coaxial Cable.
012-0482-00 – 50 Ω BNC to BNC Coaxial Cable,
Precision 1%, Male to Male.
011-0049-02 – 50 Ω feed through termination.
TekConnect Amplifiers • www.tektronix.com/accessories4
Contact Tektronix:
ASEAN Countries & Pakistan (65) 6356 3900
Australia & New Zealand (65) 6356 3900
Austria +43 2236 8092 262